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2.1.1 Average enrollment Percentage 

DECLARATION 

TOTAL NUMBER OF SEATS TOTAL NUMBER OF SEATS 

SANCTIONED 
ACADEMIC YEAR 

FILLED 

494 318 
2021-2022 

456 334 
2020-2021 

2019-2020 434 369 

2018-2019 398 360 

2017-2018 424 369 
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